Ordering information
Part No. Description
RMD-120501-00M End Piece for BMF
RMD-120501-11M 11 ways 10 pairs BMF with end piece
RMD-120501-21M 21 ways 10 pairs BMF with end piece
RMD-120501-31M 31 ways 10 pairs BMF with end piece
RMD-120502-10M 10 ways 10 pairs Pro�le Rod with adaptor
RMD-120502-25M 11 ways 10 pairs Pro�le Rod with adaptor
RMD-120508-11M 11 ways 10 pairs BMF, Pitch 22.5mm, Width 105mm, Height 50mm
RMD-120508-21M 21 ways 10 pairs BMF, Pitch 22.5mm, Width 105mm, Height 50mm
RMD-120508-31M 31 ways 10 pairs BMF, Pitch 22.5mm, Width 105mm, Height 50mm
RMD-120509-05M 5 ways 8 pairs BMF, Pitch 22.5mm, Width 85mm, Height 50mm
RMD-120509-10M 10 ways 8 pairs BMF, Pitch 22.5mm, Width 85mm, Height 50mm
RMD-120510-01M 1 way 5 pairs BMF, Pitch 22.5m, Width 55mm, Height 50mm
RMD-120510-03M 3 ways 5 pairs BMF, Pitch 22.5m, Width 55mm, Height 50mm
120501
Back mounting frame 2/10 Pro�le Rod
BACK MOUNTING FRAME ACCESSORIES
120502 120508.XX - 120510.XX
Note: XX: The capacity of the frame
Example: 120508.10: 10 pair Back
mounting frame
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
88
19” BACK MOUNTING FRAME ACCESSORIES
Description
19” 20 ways BMF
19” 15 ways recessd BMF with jumper ring
19” 15 ways recessed BMF
Ordering information
Part No.
RMD-120505-00M
RMD-120506-00M
RMD-120507-00M
RMD-120504-00M 19” 10 ways Pro�le Rod
RMD-120504-00M RMD-120505-00M
RMD-120507-00M
Designed for 19 inch rack
Suitable for 10 pair module
Designed for 19 inch rack
Suitable for 10 pair module
Designed for 19 inch rack
Rods distance 95mm, suitable for 10
pair pro�le module.
RMD-120506-00M
Designed for 19 inch rack
Suitable for 10 pair module
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Telecom Solutions
89